
FIBER MODE

M  OM1 Multimode 62.5um

N  OM2 Multimode 50um
J  OM3 Multimode 50um

H  OM4 Multimode 50um

E  OM5 Multimode 50um

S  Single Mode

POLISH

P  PC (Multimode)
U  UPC

A  APC

B  APC Side A/UPC
 Side B

FIBER
COUNT

01  1 Fiber

02  2 Fibers
04  4 Fibers

96  96 Fibers

44  144 Fibers

88  288 Fibers

JACKET
F  1.2mm OFNP

T  1.6mm OFNR

U  1.6mm OFNP

L  2mm LSZH

K  3mm LSZH
B  900um Buffered (No Jacket)

S  2mm OFNR

Q  2mm OFNP
R  3mm OFNR

P  3mm OFNP

O  OSP (Multistrand)

CABLE TYPE

I  Indoor Distribution

D  Outdoor (OSP)
O  Indoor/Outdoor

A  Armored Indoor

B  Armored OSP

C  Armored Indoor/Outdoor

S  1 Fiber Simplex

Z  2 Fiber Zipcord

J  2 Fiber Round

R  Ribbon

G  250um Microcore

H  Armored 250um Microcore
V  Aerial OSP w/Messenger

CONNECTOR A / CONNECTOR B

LB  LC-No Clip (Simplex)

LC  LC-Clip (Duplexed)
LD  LC-Clip 45deg Boot

LG  LC-Clip 90deg Boot

LE  LC-Clip Short Boot

LH  LC-No Clip Short Boot

LS  LC Uniboot Duplex

MT  MTP-12 Female

MP  MTP-12 Male

MS  MTP-24 Female

MR  MTP-24 Male

SB  SC-No Clip (Simplex)

SC  SC-Clip (Duplexed)
SD  SC-No Clip Short Boot

SE  SC-Clip Short Boot

SG  SC-Clip 90deg Boot

ST  ST Simplex

SU  ST Short Boot

FC  FC Simplex

XX  Unterminated (Blunt End)

ML  MTP-12 Elite Female

MN  MTP-12 Elite Male

PATCH CABLES

X  A-B/B-A (Standard)

S  A-A/B-B

MTP TO MTP

S  Type A (Straight)

X  Type B (Reversed)

P  Type C (Pairs Flipped)

F  2mm Furcated Breakout

E  3mm Furcated Breakout
9  900um Tight Buffer

I  250um to 900um Furcation

J  2mm Outdoor-rated Furcated Breakout

H  3mm Outdoor-rated Furcated Breakout

R  6 inch 2mm Breakout (2 fiber round cable)

Q  6 inch 3mm Breakout (2 fiber round cable)

LABELS / REPORTS

X  None

K  1 Label

L  2 Labels
R  Test Report, No Labels

T  Test Report, 1 Label

S  Test Report, 2 Labels

F  Interferometer Test

E  Corning Low Loss
 Special Test Report

OTHER

9  12 inch Breakout

J  18 inch Breakout
5  36 inch Breakout

8  48 inch Breakout

I  Individual Bag

X  Default Assembly Specs

PRODUCT RANGE

P  Performa* (Standard Construction)
S  Supra*

U  Ultra*

R  Standard Connectors on Alternate Cable
 with Corning Fiber

T  Corning Connectors on Alternate Cable
 with Corning Fiber

EXTRAS

P  Pull Grip on One End with Stagger

Q  Pull Grip on Both Ends with Staggers
R  1 Pull Grip, Straight Polarity (A-A/B-B)

C  Straight Polarity (A-A/B-B)

S  Staggered Connectors, Standard Polarity

T  No Pull Grip, Staggered, A-A/B-B Polarity

BREAKOUT

 *PRODUCT RANGE

PRODUCT RANGE  DESCRIPTION

 Performa  Standard Cable and Connectors

 Supra  Corning-Brand Cable with Standard Connectors

 Ultra  Corning-Brand Cable with Corning-Brand Connectors

POLARITY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 - LENGTH
(as requested)

UNITS
M-Meters

F-Feet
I-Inches
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NOTES:
Configurations will be validated by your RFI Sales
Representative.
Quoted part numbers may vary from requested part
numbers to conform to RFI engineering standards as
needed.
Contact your RFI Sales Representative for custom
assembly requirements beyond the scope of this
document.

NOTE: Multistrand assemblies
default to 24 inch breakouts
unless specified above.


